

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1511-1512/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 06/06/2001 in CRLA No. 1449/1998 and CRLA No. 656/1999

The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

APPALHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,bail and office report)

Date: 01/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. R.B. Shami, Adv.

Dr. Meera Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra,Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for final disposal after four weeks.

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER
COURT MASTER